2022 RMHA International Grand Championship Ken Simon - Secretary

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Class Listing

1 823 GWF's Fashion Statement
2 907 TEF's Pico Boo

920 Rebel's Honky-Tonk

879 Legally Wild

751 Blue's Handsome Devil

917 Dolly's Spanish Lace

951 RFR America's Native Spirit
725 DNS She's Steppin Out

733 PMH's Primrose

~N o OB~ W N

1 850 Bonos White Lightning
2 742 Doublecreeks Dun It Easy
856 EHR She Wears Prada

Class Description
0010Open Weanling Conformation
Chad Weaver Chad Weaver
Dolly Pierson Kelly Nehring

0020Open Yearling Conformation

Randy Inman Bryan & Soya Angela

Derick Tipton Triple S Mountain Horse Ranch
Travis Shoemaker Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Mary Kelley Tucker Cynthia Shimfessel

Chrissy Knight Chrissy Knight

Ashley Harrison Markeeta Moore

McKenzee Newton McKenzee Newton

0030Open 2 y.o. Conformation

Vernon Stamper Lindsey Couch
David Shemonic Nancie Klein
Christian Lopez Erick & Nicole Jones

004 3-4 y.0. Mares & Geldings Conformation

1 950 Silver's Lollipop Randy Inman Mary Hager

2 790 Baywatch Babe Shaun Lyon Robert Patrick

3 773 Rocky Creeks Little Lady Jonathan Bowman JoANnn & Leo Greene

4 816 Sundown Sierra Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein

5 813 Chicago Blues Mary Kelley Tucker Steve & Susan Heuslein
0053-4 y.o. Stallions Conformation

1 718 GHS's The Godfather Jonathan Bowman Dana & Keith Pugh

2 960 A Girls Best Friend Randy Inman Gale Marquart

3 781 SGF's Simply Justified Travis Robinson Robin Drennon

4 984 JPG's Rank Stranger Greg Brewer Jessica Brewer

5 700 Red River Diamond Charlie DeAtley Julia Tucker

6 769 DNS Im Taking Charge Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison

7 802 Ko Tomahawk Mara McKenzie Mara McKenzie

8 963 Technical Knockout Brianna Courter John Flynn
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Silver's Meteor Shower
Quickly Getting Famous
CCF Special Forces
Obviously An Heiress

B & T's Slamma Jamma
DMH's Bella Angel
Jubilee's Jukebox Dancer
G and B's Deuces Wild
JS Hell on Heels
Emdee's Shadowfax
Fancy | Am

Elite's Hallelujah

HMH Quicksilver Blossom

GHS's Breaking Vegas
Black Market Diamond
Curtis Loew

DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
The Greatest Showman
DJ's Black Steel

Fairwinds Heisman Warning
WOF's Wind Commander
HCR's Lay It On The Line
Lena's Smokin Promise
Stardust's Paladin
Southforty's Stargazer Lily
Oscar's Glider

Music's Diva Le Fay

Class Description

0065-9 y.0. Mares & Geldings Conformation

Allison Thompson
Randy Inman
Myranda Elliott
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Brenda Watson
Charlie DeAtley
Darin Woods
Becki Brown
Mikey Bowen
Carol Buckleitner
Chrissy Knight
Julie Brown
Brittany Hopkins

0075-9 y.o. Stallions Conformation

Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Henry Elam
Randy Inman
Mia Horton
Tess Smith

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Gale Marquart
Myranda Elliott
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Brenda Watson

Julia Tucker

Darin Woods

Sharma Brown

John Stivers

Carol Buckleitner
Chrissy Knight

Julie Brown

Brittany Hopkins

Kevin & Baylee Fowler
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Langstone Harvey
Marcia Coy

Dana & Keith Pugh
Ken & Tess Smith

00810+ y.0. Mares & Geldings Conformation

Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Derick Tipton
Andrea Crawford
Kevin Kiper
Dolly Pierson
Myranda Elliott
Mia Horton

Ashley Slone

Ann Day

Kim Stivers

Tom Arnold

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Dolly Pierson

Tim & Jackie Smith
Dana & Keith Pugh
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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RRF's Prime Time
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
VBF Venture For Gold
RRF's Diamond Cracker
RSR's MoJo

RHF Windswept

G.S. Dakota

The Ilusionist
Ramblin's Major Blue
G.S. Pep To My Step
CCF Unleashed

Avatar

Motion's Legacy

Bonos White Lightning
Rebel's Honky-Tonk

GWHF's Fashion Statement
Dolly's Spanish Lace
Doublecreeks Dun It Easy
EHR She Wears Prada

RFR America's Native Spirit
Blue's Handsome Devil

GHS's The Godfather
A Girls Best Friend
Silver's Lollipop

RRF's Prime Time

GHS's Breaking Vegas
Black Market Diamond
Curtis Loew

Quickly Getting Famous
WOF's Wind Commander
Lena's Smokin Promise
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Class Description

00910+ y.o. Master Stallions Conformation

Travis Robinson
Ramona Jackson
Mikey Bowen
Derick Tipton
Katie Clark

John Rose
Jonathan Bowman
Shaun Lyon
Bethany Schoffner
Pamela Shepherd
Myranda Elliott
Brianna Courter
Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Ramona Jackson
Justin Anderson
Derick & Anna Tipton
Cheryl Adkins

John & Tracy Rose
Dana & Keith Pugh
Mark Kazee

Bethany Schoffner
Pamela Shepherd
Myranda Elliott

Kim Stamaties
Jennifer Flannery-Hall

0102 y.0. & Under Open Conformation Championship

Vernon Stamper
Randy Inman

Chad Weaver

Mary Kelley Tucker
David Shemonic
Nicole Jones
Chrissy Knight
Travis Shoemaker

Lindsey Couch

Bryan & Soya Angela
Chad Weaver

Cynthia Shimfessel

Nancie Klein

Erick & Nicole Jones
Chrissy Knight

Travis & Claire Shoemaker

0113-4 y.0. Open Conformation Championship

Jonathan Bowman
Randy Inman
Randy Inman

Dana & Keith Pugh
Gale Marquart
Mary Hager

0125+ y.0. Open Conformation Championship

Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon

Charlie DeAtley
Henry Elam

Randy Inman

Mary Kelley Tucker
Andrea Crawford
Ramona Jackson
Myranda Elliott

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Kevin & Baylee Fowler

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Langstone Harvey

Gale Marquart

Ann Day

Tom Arnold

Ramona Jackson

Ashley Slone
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Silver's Meteor Shower

CAF Choctaws Doc
Hollywood

BMH's The Countess

JS Hell on Heels

DNS High Maintenance
WOF Glamour and Style
LV's Amy Lee

Quickly Getting Famous

RM's Dark Knight

B and T's Blue Barbie
GHS's Get Busy

GWF's Miss Sassy Pants
Something Wicked

CF's Mighty Aphrodite
PMH's Daisy If You Do
Choctaw's Mt Heartthrob
TM's Toby Prince
Gotcha Coach

DHS's Divine Providence
Blue Dream Catcher

JS The Wizard's Karma
D'Artagnan

LV's Zoe Hart

Money Shot

GHS's The Godfather
JPG's Amos Moses
TR's Rocker

CF's Captain America
Red River Diamond
GHS's Play It Again

Class Description

0136-9 y.0. Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Allison Thompson
Alan Cantrell

Chad Weaver
Mikey Bowen
Kevin Kiper

Mary Kelley Tucker
Morgan Stumbo
Randy Inman

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Alan Cantrell

Chad Weaver

John Stivers

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Mary Kelley Tucker
Sydnee Dillard

Gale Marquart

0143 y.o. Fillies & Geldings Show Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Chad Chambers
Emerson Williams
Amy Stefanic
Shaun Lyon

Kevin Monroe
Justin Blevins
Emerson Williams
Chad Weaver
Myranda Elliott

0154-5y.0. Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure

David Moore
McKenzee Newton
Alan Cantrell
Chastity Adkins
Jonathan Ramey
Charity Burton
Jason Creech
Morgan Stumbo
Karen Maier

Chad Chambers

0164-5 y.o. Stallions Show Pleasure

Shaun Lyon
Jonathan Bowman
Greg Brewer
Travis Robinson
Jason Creech
Charlie DeAtley
Cheryl Adkins

David Moore

McKenzee Newton

Alan Cantrell

Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Kim Warnica

Charity Burton

Alison Maddox

Morgan Stumbo

Randy Smith

Brent Tackett

Barbara Rector
Dana & Keith Pugh
Jessica Brewer
BRR Ranch

David Moore

Julia Tucker

Dale Chu
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Lilly Pulitzer

Samantha's Grand Finale
Spirit's Rocky Top

Sapphire Gin

Silver's Lollipop

DeWeese Farm's Revolution

EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

Elixer's Record Year

Curtis Loew

Hurt's Rolling Thunder
EHR Phoenix Rising
Paco's Masterpiece
Shake Down

Curly's Steel Glory
DMH's Bella Angel

G and B's Deuces Wild
Obviously An Heiress
Sheiba Katie Rose
Shame On You

CCF Special Forces
Music's Rising Star

DJ's Chocomania

Zorros Total Package
Fancy | Am

BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
Emdee's Shadowfax
Elite's Hallelujah

EHR California Dreamin

Class Description

0173-5 y.0. Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Jonathan Ramey
Carey Jones
Morgan Stumbo
Travis Shoemaker
Elesteen Hager
Langstone Harvey
Jace Cornett

Sydnee Dillard

0186-9 y.o. Stallions Trail Pleasure

Henry Elam
John Rose
Nicole Jones
Peggy Edwards
Richard Riddle

Josh Murdock

Carey Jones

Erasmo Moreno

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Mary Hager

Langstone Harvey

Tracey Burchell

Sydnee Dillard

Langstone Harvey
Tony Hurt

Erick & Nicole Jones
Peggy Edwards
Richard Riddle

0196-9 y.0. Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Mary Kelley Tucker
John Rose

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Alan Cantrell

Kent Clements
Shaun Lyon
Chastity Adkins
Vernon Stamper
Debbie Vaught
Chrissy Knight
Tammy Phinney
Carol Buckleitner
Julie Brown

Nicole Jones

Derek Vance

Julia Tucker

Sharma Brown
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Alan Cantrell

Cathy Bauer
Myranda Elliott

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Kinslee White
Debbie Vaught
Chrissy Knight
Tammy Phinney
Carol Buckleitner
Julie Brown

Erick & Nicole Jones
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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CF's Ace Ventura
Gotcha Coach

CF's Mighty Aphrodite
CF's James Bond

SGF's Don't Fall For It
GHS's Little Black Dress
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
TM's Toby Prince

DHS's Divine Providence
WOF Sky's Fury

CR's Pale Ale

DNS Im Taking Charge
D'Artagnan

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

Darby's Venture
JS The Wizard's Karma

Sam's Moon Shadow
Bud Roe

Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias
DHS's Diamond Broker
Malificent

CF's Hellfire

Kitty Hawk

Grace's Major Revelation
Memphis Blues

Delta Queen

Docks Cocamotion
GHS's Been a Long Time
Coming

KY Game Warden

B & T's Slamma Jamma
GSS I'm All In

Class Description

0203-5 y.0. Amateur Trail Pleasure

David Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Whitney McArthur
Kelli Moore
Tiffany Leary
Langstone Harvey
Mary Ann Marrs
Chastity Adkins
Charity Burton
Jace Cornett
Harrison Doyle
Ashley Harrison
Pam Smith
Amanda Gooch

Mia Horton
Morgan Stumbo

David Moore

Kim Warnica

David Moore

Kelli Moore

Robin Drennon
Langstone Harvey

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Charity Burton

Jace Cornett

Tracey Burchell
Ashley Harrison

Randy Smith

Amanda Gooch

Dana & Keith Pugh
Morgan Stumbo

0214-5y.o0. Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Emerson Williams
Josh Murdock

Susan Mathieu
Marianne Bowman

0226-9 y.0. Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman
Charlie DeAtley
Jonathan Ramey
David Moore
Vernon Stamper
Henry Elam
Randy Inman
Mikey Bowen
John Rose

Cheryl Adkins

Richard Riddle
Tana Wells
Shaun Lyon

Jonathan & Mike Lane Bowman
Melisse Sharkey

Jonathan Ramey

David Moore

Vernon Stamper

Langstone Harvey

Kelly McCray

Justin Anderson

John & Tracy Rose

Dale Chu

Richard Riddle
Brenda Watson
Molly Boyd
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Sundown Sierra

TR's Roxy

Samantha's Grand Finale
Lilly Pulitzer

Rocky Creeks Little Lady
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Silver's Lollipop

EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

RM's Teddy Mato

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
Alliance's Gone N Dun It
Rocking Reese

VBF Venture For Gold
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
Zsa Zam

WOF's Wind Commander
B & C Black Knight
Motion's Legacy

GSS Rock Me Steady
CCF Unleashed

SGF's Unbridled

Raylan

Rio's River Dance

EHR Magic Tribute

DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
EHR Bud Platinum

G.S. Pep To My Step
WOF's Wind Commander
Zorros Total Package

Class Description

0234-5 y.0. Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Travis Robinson
Carey Jones
Josh Murdock
Luka Bowman
Henry Elam
Randy Inman

Steve & Susan Heuslein
BRR Ranch

Carey Jones

Josh Murdock

JoANn & Leo Greene
Langstone Harvey
Mary Hager

0243 y.o. Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Cheryl Adkins
Brianna Courter

02510+ y.o. Amateur Trail Pleasure

Amanda Gooch
Kaitlyn Clarke
Jonathan Ramey
Justin Anderson
Ramona Jackson
Gary Taylor
Ann Day
Lindsey Couch
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Michelle Rucker
Myranda Elliott

Tracey Burchell

Ryan Monroe

Amanda Gooch
Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Jonathan Ramey
Justin Anderson
Ramona Jackson

Gary & Linda Taylor
Ann Day

Laura Couch

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Michelle Rucker
Myranda Elliott

0266-9 y.o. Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Henry Elam
Paul Willis
Jonathan Ramey
Chad Chambers
Randy Inman
Vernon Stamper

Julie Hudson

Michael Walker
Jonathan Ramey

Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Marcia Coy

Vernon Stamper

027 Senior Rider (60+): CTP, Trail, & Show Pleasure

Pamela Shepherd
Ann Day
Debbie Vaught

Pamela Shepherd
Ann Day
Debbie Vaught
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Elite's Rockstar

Blue Warning

GHS's Step Right Up
Night Hawk's Bad News

PBF Armed and Dangerous

BRS Blue Ice

Champagne On The Rocks

PBF's Simon Barjonah
FVF's Maximus
Image of Fearless
GHS's Have You Ever

GHS's Breaking Vegas
CF's Captain America
Chicago Fire

PBF Fully Loaded
TR's Bayman

JPG's Rank Stranger
GS Rose Gold

Spirit's Rocky Top
Chicago Blues

RSR's MoJo

Money Shot

TR's Bayman

GHS's Call Me Lucky
DCF Wild Thang

SF's You Are My Sunshine

Memphis Blues
Rip Stone Joe

SF's Royal Blue

The Bodyguard

Ko Tomahawk

B and T's Night Moves

Class Description

0286-9 y.o. Stallions Show Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Jeff Yarber
Henry Elam
Emerson Williams
John Rose

Chad Chambers
Randy Inman
Charlie DeAtley
Josh Murdock
Vernon Stamper
Amy Stefanic

0293-5 y.0. Amateur Show Pleasure

Kevin Fowler
David Moore
Justin Anderson
Michael DeHart
Tiffany Leary
Gary Taylor
Michelle Rucker

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Gerald & Rosetta Morgan
Langstone Harvey
Emerson Williams

John & Tracy Rose

Justin Blevins

Betty Lovell

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Wendell Wells

Vernon Stamper

Chad Weaver

Kevin & Baylee Fowler
David Moore

Justin Anderson
Michael & Erica DeHart
Travis Robinson

Jessica Brewer

Jill & Dennis Blanchard

0303 y.o. Fillies & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Morgan Stumbo
Charlie DeAtley

031 Novice Rider Show Pleasure

Lisa Stensrud
Barbara Rector
Tiffany Leary
Dale Chu

Hayden Williams
Seth Jackson
Randy Inman
Melissa Alexander

0323 y.o. Stallions Trail Pleasure

David Moore
Josh Murdock
Brianna Courter
Chad Chambers

Erasmo Moreno
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Cheryl Adkins
Barbara Rector
Travis Robinson
Dale Chu
Emerson Williams
Anna Wells

Kelly McCray
Melissa Alexander

David Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Mara McKenzie
Justin Blevins
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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WOF Soul On Fire

GHS's Quality Road
Silver's Meteor Shower
Rocking Reese

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
GSS Rock Me Steady
DHS's Divine Providence
Elite's Perfect Venture
Darby's Venture

EHR Once Upon a Time
Bet on the Bay

HCR's Gun Powder N Lead
Emdee's Shadowfax

Baywatch Babe
Layla Rae

GS Rose Gold
Chicago Fire

GHS's Hot to Trot
Delta Queen

GHS's Have You Ever
DHS's Diamond Broker
Venture's Maxx'd Out
G.S. Let's Roll

KY Game Warden
Malificent
Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias
She's a Southern Belle
GHS's By Design Only
Wine Maker

Class Description

033AO0T Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Shelby Weckerly
Cole Compton
Allison Thompson
Jonathan Ramey
Amanda Gooch
Michelle Rucker
Charity Burton
Reggie Black
Mia Morton
Nicole Jones
Travis Shoemaker
Ashley Harrison
Carol Buckleitner

Shelby Weckerly

Cole Compton

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Jonathan Ramey

Amanda Gooch

Michelle Rucker

Charity Burton

BRR Ranch

Dana & Keith Pugh

Erick & Nicole Jones
Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Ashley Harrison

Carol Buckleitner

0344-5y.0. Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure

Shaun Lyon
Vernon Stamper
Michelle Rucker
Mikey Bowen

0356-9 y.0. Amateur Show Pleasure

Cole Compton
Justin Anderson
Chad Weaver
Melisse Sharkey
Michael DeHart
Langstone Harvey
Richard Riddle
Jonathan Ramey
Donna Rene Lane
Jessica Doss
Autumn Scott
Baylee Fowler

Robert Patrick

Don Sexton

Jill & Dennis Blanchard
Justin Anderson

Cole Compton

Justin Anderson

Chad Weaver

Melisse Sharkey
Michael & Erica DeHart
Langstone Harvey
Richard Riddle
Jonathan Ramey
Jonathan & Mike Lane Bowman
Tony Hurt

Dale Chu

Kevin & Baylee Fowler
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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GWF's Mr. Sophisticated

LBAR Annie's Rockin'
Good Time

CF's Ace Ventura

CR's Pale Ale

Black Market Diamond
Ventures Carbon Copy
Double Creek's Treasured
Legacy

DNS Im Taking Charge
Hombre

Crack This

DNS Turbo Charge
JPG's Rank Stranger

HCR's Lay It On The Line
Obviously An Heiress
Silver's Lollipop

Sheiba Katie Rose

Shame On You

Music's Rising Star

FVF's Vendetta

Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Stardust's Paladin

TR's Roxy

Oscar's Glider

GHS's Quality Road
LV's Amy Lee

Jubilee's Jukebox Dancer
Paco's Masterpiece
Shake Down

JS Hell on Heels
Quickly Getting Famous
WOF Soul On Fire
Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Hot Rod

WOF Glamour and Style
DNS High Maintenance
BMH's The Countess
EHR Phoenix Rising
Bet on the Bay

Class Description

0364-5 y.o. Stallions Trail Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Chad Chambers

Jason Creech
Emerson Williams
Charlie DeAtley
Kolby Tipton
Jason Stefanic

Ashley Harrison
Makayla Hill

Luka Bowman
McKenzee Newton
Greg Brewer

037Men's Country Trail Pleasure

Derick Tipton
Travis Robinson
Randy Inman
Alan Cantrell
Kent Clements
Paul Willis
Mark Gordon
Tim Thomas
Kevin Kiper
Reggie Black
Shaun Lyon

0386-9 y.0. Amateur Trail Pleasure

Cole Compton
Morgan Stumbo
Darin Woods
Peggy Edwards
Richard Riddle
John Stivers
Autumn Scott
Shelby Weckerly
Sally Hurt
Harrison Doyle
Julia Tucker
Amy Kiper

Chad Weaver
Nicole Jones
Travis Shoemaker

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Justin Blevins

David Moore

Tracey Burchell

Steve & Susan Heuslein
John Stivers

Nicole Travalini-Jones

Ashley Harrison
Makayla Hill

JoANnn & Leo Greene
Sandra Locklear
Jessica Brewer

Kim Stivers

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Mary Hager

Alan Cantrell

Cathy Bauer

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Mark Gordon

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Kevin & Amy Kiper
BRR Ranch

Tim & Jackie Smith

Cole Compton
Sydnee Dillard

Darin Woods

Peggy Edwards
Richard Riddle

John Stivers

Gale Marquart
Shelby Weckerly
Tony Hurt

Emerson Williams
Mary Kelley Tucker
Kevin & Amy Kiper
Chad Weaver

Erick & Nicole Jones
Travis & Claire Shoemaker
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Chicago Blues

GWF's Sugar n Spice
Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

CG Queen of Hearts

HCR's Lay It On The Line
The Illusionist

RHF Windswept
Stardust's Paladin

FBF Bringing Sexy Back
Southforty's Stargazer Lily
GHS's Who's That Lady
Freedom's Amarillo
Glenna's Stormy Night
Ramblin's Major Blue
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
CGH Little Black Dress

Venture's Maxx'd Out
Robinson's Turbo
The Right Stuff
B&T's Silver Design
Not Yet

Paco's Masterpiece

HCR's Lay It On The Line
FBF Bringing Sexy Back
RHF Hell's Bells

RHF Windswept
Freedom's Amarillo
Music's Diva Le Fay
Southforty's Stargazer Lily
Ramblin's Major Blue
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Tamberlane Fire and Ice
Glenna's Stormy Night

Class Description

0393 y.0. Fillies & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Amy Stefanic
Amanda Gooch

Mia Horton

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Chad Weaver
Amanda Gooch

Carrington Goff

04010+ y.o. Mares, Geldings, Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Derick Tipton
Shaun Lyon
John Rose
Kevin Kiper
Tiffany Leary
Dolly Pierson
Cheryl Adkins
Marianne Jolley
Aleeha Turner
Bethany Schoffner
Katelyn Thomas
Mia Horton

041 AOT Stallions Show Pleasure

Michael DeHart
Ashley Harrison
Markeeta Moore
Dana Pugh
Jonathan Ramey
Peggy Edwards

Kim Stivers

Mark Kazee

John & Tracy Rose
Kevin & Amy Kiper
Tiffany Leary

Dolly Pierson

Dale Chu

Marianne Jolley
Aleeha Turner
Bethany Schoffner
Tim & Wendy Thomas
Nathan Sesco

Michael & Erica DeHart
Ashley Harrison
Markeeta Moore

Dana & Keith Pugh
Jonathan Ramey

Peggy Edwards

04210+ y.o. Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

John Stivers
Tiffany Leary
Morgan Stumbo
Tracy Rose
Marianne Jolley
Mia Horton
Dolly Pierson
Bethany Schoffner
Tim Thomas
Jonathan Ramey
Aleeha Turner

Kim Stivers
Tiffany Leary
Morgan Stumbo
John & Tracy Rose
Marianne Jolley
Dana & Keith Pugh
Dolly Pierson
Bethany Schoffner
Tim & Wendy Thomas
Laura Tuttle
Aleeha Turner

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

708
990
787
775

A WO DN

5 834
6 941
7 894
8 991
9 868
10 858
11 754
12 736

747

1 899
2 953
913

710
927
784
854
952
864
795
785
750
949
998
811
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DHS's Diamond Broker
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
RRF Center Stage

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

GHS's Play It Again
She's a Maniac

HCR's Dark Journey
Lena's Smokin Promise
Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
GHS Last Call

Rip Stone Joe

B & T's Slamma Jamma
GS Rose Gold

GHS's Magic Moment
Paps O Charlie
Charley's Music Legacy

EHR Magic Tribute
Shame On You

Music's Rising Star
EHR California Dreamin
BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
CCF Special Forces
Rio's River Dance
Obviously An Heiress
Zorros Total Package
Fancy | Am

G and B's Deuces Wild
Elite's Hallelujah

G.S. Let's Roll

GHS's Breaking Vegas
GHS's The Godfather

VF Over the Top

Red River Diamond

Blue Moon's Love Machine

Class Description
043Ladies Show Pleasure

Melisse Sharke

Ragan Adkins
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Donna Rene Lane

Autumn Scott

Anna Michele Hash
Shaeleigh Perkins
Andrea Crawford
Breanna Hardin
Shelby Weckerly
Genevieve DeFontaine
Tana Wells

Michelle Rucker

Melisse Sharkey
Chastity Adkins
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
JoANnn & Leo Greene

Dale Chu

Anna Michele Hash
Keisha Perkins

Tom Arnold

Breanna Hardin

Shelby Weckerly
Melissa Alexander
Brenda Watson

Jill & Dennis Blanchard

04412-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Country Trail Pleasure)

Hayden Williams
Peyton J. Gabbard
Mary Ann Taylor

Emerson Williams
Peyton J. Gabbard
Kevin & Baylee Fowler

0456-9 y.0. Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Kaitlyn Clarke
Kent Clements
Chastity Adkins
Nicole Jones
Tammy Phinney
Myranda Elliott
Paige Ramey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Debbie Vaught
Chrissy Knight
Sharma Brown
Julie Brown

046 Men's Show Pleasure

Henry Elam
Shaun Lyon
Jonathan Bowman
Jason Stefanic
Charlie DeAtley
Harrison Doyle

Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Cathy Bauer

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Erick & Nicole Jones
Tammy Phinney
Myranda Elliott
Jonathan Ramey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Debbie Vaught
Chrissy Knight
Sharma Brown

Julie Brown

Langstone Harvey
Kevin & Baylee Fowler
Dana & Keith Pugh
Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Julia Tucker

Susan Sprague

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

886
723
785
753
851
914
915
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738
990
786
894
942
956
948
912
941
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1 711
2 755
953

788
838
773
784
701
988
785
727
707
998
841
703
704
750
799
800
811
870
944
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LV's Amy Lee

PMH's Daisy If You Do
Obviously An Heiress
Elite's Perfect Venture
Freedom's Amarillo

CG Queen of Hearts
CGH Little Black Dress

Zorro

DHS's Mr. Bohannon
Motion's Legacy
HCR's Dark Journey
G.S. Pep To My Step
Fairwinds Poker Face
A Fearless Warrior
VBF Charlie's Angel
She's a Maniac

RRF's Fashionista
Clutch's Rayven Mellody
Paps O Charlie

FBF Bringing Sexy Back
Samantha's Grand Finale
Rocky Creeks Little Lady
Music's Rising Star
DMH's Bella Angel

RHF Hell's Bells
Obviously An Heiress
Blue Choco's Sundown
Glenna's Stormy Night

G and B's Deuces Wild
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Emdee's Shadowfax
D'Artagnan

Zorros Total Package
RM's Teddy Mato

Lilly Pulitzer

Elite's Hallelujah

Avatar

RHF Windswept

Class Description

047 Mentor & Me: CTP, Trail, and Show Pleasure

Chad & Elijah Curran Curran

McKenzee & Emma Alexander Newton

Jennifer & Olivia Hall Flannery-Hall
Reggie & Ryan Monroe Black
Marianne & Brooklyn Jolley Jolley
Mia & Carrington Goff Horton
Alison & Chloe Sesco Maddox

04810+ y.o. Amateur Show Pleasure

Seth Jackson

Ragan Adkins
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Shaeleigh Perkins
Pamela Shepherd
Ramona Jackson
Ashleigh Willis
Clinton Dixon

Anna Michele Hash

Sydnee Dillard
McKenzee Newton
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
BRR Ranch
Marianne Jolley
Carrington Goff
Nathan Sesco

David Moore
Chastity Adkins
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Keisha Perkins
Pamela Shepherd
Ramona Jackson
Ashleigh Willis

Lou Critelli

Anna Michele Hash

04912-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Trail Pleasure)

Talon Fox
Emma Alexander
Peyton J. Gabbard

050Ladies Country Trail Pleasure

Tiffany Leary
Carey Jones
Jonathan Bowman
Ragan Adkins

Mary Kelley Tucker
Sydnee Dillard
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Emma McDonald
Aleeha Turner
Sharma Brown
Katelyn Thomas
Carol Buckleitner
Karen Maier
Debbie Vaught
Brianna Courter
Shaeleigh Perkins
Julie Brown

Kim Stamaties
Tracy Rose

Craig Tyler Moore
Melissa Alexander
Peyton J. Gabbard

Tiffany Leary

Carey Jones

JoANnn & Leo Greene
Jeff & Robin Yarber
Julia Tucker

Morgan Stumbo
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Susan McDonald
Aleeha Turner
Sharma Brown

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Carol Buckleitner
Randy Smith

Debbie Vaught

Ryan Monroe

Josh Murdock

Julie Brown

Kim Stamaties

John & Tracy Rose

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

1 883
2 963
818

779
966
835
860
810
846
885
844
962
865
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788
811
989
710
841
952
727
870
998
854
756
784
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935
973
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Epic Storm
Technical Knockout
TM's The Anchorman

VBF Venture For Gold
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
Elixir's Domino

B & C Black Knight
WOF's Wind Commander
GSS Rock Me Steady
Zsa Zam

G.S. Booker

Squirrel's Pet

CCF Unleashed

Curly's Steel Glory

FBF Bringing Sexy Back
Elite's Hallelujah

TTR's Classy N Sassy
EHR Magic Tribute
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
Blue Choco's Sundown
Avatar

G and B's Deuces Wild
EHR California Dreamin
Artemis Spirit

Music's Rising Star

EHR Fame N Fortune
HCR's Lay It On The Line
Sam's Moon Shadow
Oscar's Glider

Class Description

0513 y.0. Stallions Show Pleasure

Greg Brewer
Brianna Courter
Amy Stefanic

Gary & Linda Taylor
John Flynn
Chad Weaver

05210+ y.0. Mares, Geldings, & Stallions Trail Pleasure

Derick Tipton
Shaun Lyon
Paul Willis
Lindsey Couch
Charlie DeAtley
Michelle Rucker
Greg Brewer
Brianna Courter
Steve Davis
Myranda Elliott

Justin Anderson
Ramona Jackson
Michael Walker
Laura Couch

Ann Day

Michelle Rucker
Gary & Linda Taylor
Glenn Smith

Steve & Sally Davis
Myranda Elliott

053Novice Rider Country Trail Pleasure

Derek Vance
Tiffany Leary
Leah Palmquist
Will Jones
Genevieve DeFontaine
Tim Thomas
Tammy Phinney
Emma McDonald
Brianna Courter
Sharma Brown
Nicole Jones
Brenda Watson
Yesenia Moreno
Laura Hembree
John Stivers
Harrison Doyle
Barbara Rector

Derek Vance

Tiffany Leary

Julie Brown

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Tim & Wendy Thomas
Tammy Phinney

Susan McDonald

Kim Stamaties

Sharma Brown

Erick & Nicole Jones
Brenda Watson

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Sandra Saffran

Kim Stivers

Susan Mathieu

Tim & Jackie Smith

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

990
995
948
741
993
941
903
858
868
747
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975
922
860
877
934
810
804
983
794
780
743
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1 931
2 759

994
721
777
715
760
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DHS's Mr. Bohannon
GHS's Hot to Trot

A Fearless Warrior

CF's Hellfire

KY Game Warden

She's a Maniac

She's a Southern Belle
GHS Last Call

Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
GS Rose Gold

Fairwinds Heisman Warning
GHS's Little Black Dress
Champagne On The Rocks
B & C Black Knight
Ventures Carbon Copy
DNS High Maintenance
WOF's Wind Commander
Choctaw's Mt Heartthrob
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
Rocking Reese

SGF's Don't Fall For It
Phantom Creek's Pale Rider

DCF Wild Thang
Pence's Special Annie

Shake Down

SF's Royal Blue

Paco's Masterpiece
The Greatest Showman
WOF Sky's Fury

Class Description

054 A0T Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure

Ragan Adkins
Cole Compton
Ashleigh Willis
Kelli Moore
Richard Riddle

Anna Michele Hash

Jessica Doss
Shelby Weckerly
Breanna Hardin
Michelle Rucker

055Men's Trail Pleasure

Shaun Lyon
Henry Elam
Randy Inman
Vernon Stamper
Kolby Tipton
Kevin Kiper
Charlie DeAtley
Alan Cantrell
Greg Brewer
Jonathan Ramey
Reggie Black
Jason Creech

Chastity Adkins

Cole Compton
Ashleigh Willis

David Moore

Richard Riddle

Anna Michele Hash
Tony Hurt

Shelby Weckerly
Breanna Hardin

Jill & Dennis Blanchard

Ashley Slone
Langstone Harvey
Betty Lovell
Laura Couch

John Stivers
Kevin & Amy Kiper
Ann Day

Alan Cantrell
Jessica Brewer
Jonathan Ramey
Robin Drennon
Jeri Grimes

05612-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Show Pleasure)

Hayden Williams
Emma Alexander

057 AOT Stallions Trail Pleasure

Richard Riddle
Kelli Moore
Peggy Edwards
Dana Pugh
Jace Cornett

Emerson Williams
Ashley Harrison

Richard Riddle
David Moore
Peggy Edwards
Dana & Keith Pugh
Jace Cornett

11/02/2022 9:00 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 15 of 29

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

942
880
911
901
719
956
929
948
738
908
991
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998
717
953
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936
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s
851
957
810
723
816
949
737
703
732
752
811
860
905
980
998
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G.S. Pep To My Step
RRF's Diamond Cracker
RRF's Prime Time
RSR's MoJo

G.S. Dakota

Fairwinds Poker Face
Arion

A Fearless Warrior
Zorro

Rock's Revolution
Lena's Smokin Promise

WOF's Wind Commander
G and B's Deuces Wild
Music's Diva Le Fay
Paps O Charlie

BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
Black Market Diamond
Southforty's Stargazer Lily
Silver's Meteor Shower
Paco's Masterpiece
Freedom's Amarillo
Stardust's Paladin

WOF's Wind Commander
PMH's Daisy If You Do
Sundown Sierra

Fancy | Am

HMH Quicksilver Blossom
Emdee's Shadowfax
PEG's TruBlu

Sapphire Gin

Elite's Hallelujah

B & C Black Knight
Mindy Marcum

Curtis Loew

G and B's Deuces Wild

Class Description

05810+ y.o. Mares, Geldings, & Stallions Show Pleasure

Henry Elam
Derick Tipton
Travis Robinson
Cheryl Adkins
Jonathan Bowman
Shaun Lyon
Jason Stefanic
Ashleigh Willis
Seth Jackson
Brent Tackett
Andrea Crawford

Pamela Shepherd
Derick & Anna Tipton
Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Cheryl Adkins

Dana & Keith Pugh
Ramona Jackson
Chris Smith

Ashleigh Willis

David Moore

Brent Tackett

Tom Arnold

059 Costume Class - Open to Adult & Youth - No Stallions

Julie & Leah Palmquist Brown
Autumn Scott

Mia Horton

Peyton J. Gabbard

060 Adult Trail Obstacle

Tammy Phinney
Charlie DeAtley
Dolly Pierson
Allison Thompson
Peggy Edwards
Marianne Jolley
Kevin Kiper
Charlie DeAtley
McKenzee Newton
Charlie DeAtley
Chrissy Knight
Brittany Hopkins
Carol Buckleitner
Amy Stefanic
Travis Shoemaker
Julie Brown
Lindsey Couch
Barbara Hopper
Henry Elam
Autumn Scott

Ann Day

Sharma Brown
Dana & Keith Pugh
Peyton J. Gabbard

Tammy Phinney

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Dolly Pierson

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Peggy Edwards

Marianne Jolley

Kevin & Amy Kiper

Ann Day

McKenzee Newton

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Chrissy Knight

Brittany Hopkins

Carol Buckleitner

Kay Conner

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Julie Brown

Laura Couch

Barbara Hopper

Langstone Harvey

Sharma Brown

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

732
709
852
805
737
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1 805
2 709

1 723
2 816

755
757
987
805
852
928
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978
884
923
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899
797
915
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PEG's TruBlu

Pacific Sundown

Rebel Ridge Godiva
Wipeout

HMH Quicksilver Blossom

Wipeout
Pacific Sundown

PMH's Daisy If You Do
Sundown Sierra

Clutch's Rayven Mellody
Blue Dream Catcher

JS The Wizard's Karma
Wipeout

Rebel Ridge Godiva

Hot Rod

Music's Rising Star
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Lady Antebellum

Coop's Fancy Phoebe
Artemis Spirit

GHS's Magic Moment

Miss Kits Amazing Grace
CGH Little Black Dress

Class Description
061 Youth Trail Obstacle

Taylor Florence
Ruby DeAtley
Brooklynne Jolley
Molly Boyd
Boston Hopkins

Kay Conner
Ruby DeAtley
Marianne Jolley
Molly Boyd
Brittany Hopkins

06217 & Under Youth Western Pleasure

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley

0633-5 y.0. Open Western Pleasure

McKenzee Newton
Charlie DeAtley

06412-17 Youth Trail Pleasure

Emma Alexander
Peyton J. Gabbard
Elijah Curran
Molly Boyd
Brooklynne Jolley
Brayden Williams

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley

McKenzee Newton
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Melissa Alexander
Alison Maddox
Morgan Stumbo
Molly Boyd
Marianne Jolley
Emerson Williams

06511 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Avery Bennett
Aliyah Goostree
Chase Gordon
Kailtyn Noe
Luke Tackett
Logan Williams
Khloe Murdock
Chloe Sesco

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Langstone Harvey
Gary & Linda Taylor
Anthony & Angela Noe
Brenda Watson
Emerson Williams

Josh Murdock

Nathan Sesco

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

1 810
2 966
3 809

4 999
5 845
6 952
7 936
8 957
9 846
10 998
11 939
12 750

7

949

844
898
902
967
886
959
706
745
987
860
780
855
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824
938
731
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741
852
754
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1 789

2 841
997

WOF's Wind Commander
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson

CAF Choctaws Doc
Hollywood

Silver's Meteor Shower
GHS's Quality Road

BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
Southforty's Stargazer Lily
Stardust's Paladin

GSS Rock Me Steady

G and B's Deuces Wild
Quickly Getting Famous
Zorros Total Package
Paco's Masterpiece

Fancy | Am

G.S. Booker

TM's Toby Prince
Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Hombre

LV's Amy Lee

WOF Soul On Fire
She's Got Mountain Rhythm
DNS Turbo Charge

JS The Wizard's Karma
B & C Black Knight
SGF's Don't Fall For It
EHR Once Upon a Time

HCR's Shooting Star

Blue Moon's Love Machine
GWF's Diamond Dynasty
Rodeo

CF's Hellfire

Rebel Ridge Godiva

Rip Stone Joe

Double Creek's Treasured
Legacy

Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
FVF's Maximus

Class Description

0666+ Open Western Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Alan Cantrell

Allison Thompson
Cole Compton
Tammy Phinney
Dolly Pierson
Kevin Kiper
Michelle Rucker
Autumn Scott
Randy Inman
Carey Jones
Peggy Edwards
Chrissy Knight

067 Ladies Trail Pleasure

Brianna Courter
Ragan Adkins
Sally Hurt
Makayla Hill
Sydnee Dillard
Shelby Weckerly
Amanda Gooch
McKenzee Newton
Morgan Stumbo
Lindsey Couch
Tiffany Leary
Nicole Jones

06812-17 Youth Show Pleasure

Justin Stefanic
Hayden Williams
Taylor Florence
Molly Boyd
Peyton J. Gabbard
Brooklynne Jolley
Karter Alexander

Ann Day
Ramona Jackson
Alan Cantrell

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Cole Compton
Tammy Phinney
Dolly Pierson

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Michelle Rucker
Sharma Brown

Gale Marquart
Debbie Vaught
Peggy Edwards
Chrissy Knight

Glenn Smith

Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Tony Hurt

Makayla Hill

Sydnee Dillard
Shelby Weckerly
Amanda Gooch
Sandra Locklear
Morgan Stumbo
Laura Couch

Robin Drennon
Erick & Nicole Jones

Chad Weaver
Susan Sprague
Kay Conner

Lee Boyd

David Moore
Marianne Jolley
Melissa Alexander

069Pro/Am: CTP, Trail, or Show Pleasure

Nicole & Jason Stefanic Jones

Tim & Katelyn Thomas Thomas
Josh & Jonathan Ramey Murdock

Nicole Travalini-Jones

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Wendell Wells

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

796 GHS's I'm A Holiday

752 Sapphire Gin

707 Glenna's Stormy Night
988 RHF Hell's Bells

989 TTR's Classy N Sassy
952 BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
838 Samantha's Grand Finale
750 Zorros Total Package

717 Music's Diva Le Fay

703 Emdee's Shadowfax

© 00 N O Ol b W DN -

=
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1 764 She's Misty Blue
2 746 Jake's Comet
783 MVR's Bold Witness

878 HCR's Lay It On The Line
899 GHS's Magic Moment
851 Freedom's Amarillo
732 PEG's TruBlu

953 Paps O Charlie

805 Wipeout

709 Pacific Sundown

842 Spirit's Rocky Top

785 Obviously An Heiress
913 Charley's Music Legacy
744 DJ's Chocomania

© 00 N O Ol b W N -
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1 898 TM's Toby Prince

2 702 WOF Glamour and Style

3 789 Double Creek's Treasured

Legacy

4 807 G.S. Nitro

5 715 The Greatest Showman

6 798 EHR Fame N Fortune

7 802 Ko Tomahawk

8 727 Blue Choco's Sundown

9 860 B & C Black Knight

10 757 Blue Dream Catcher

11 938 Blue Moon's Love Machine
888 JS Hell on Heels

Class Description

070AO0T Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Cole Compton
Travis Shoemaker
Aleeha Turner
Morgan Stumbo
Will Jones
Tammy Phinney
Carey Jones
Debbie Vaught
Dana Pugh

Carol Buckleitner

07111 & Under Youth Show Pleasure

Ryan Monroe
Luke Tackett
Avery Bennett

Shelly Compton

Travis & Claire Shoemaker

Aleeha Turner
Morgan Stumbo

Allison & Will Jones Thompson

Tammy Phinney
Carey Jones
Debbie Vaught
Dana & Keith Pugh
Carol Buckleitner

Kevin Monroe
Brenda Watson
Rusty Bennett

07212-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Kelsey Howell
Brayden Williams
Brooklynne Jolley
Taylor Florence
Peyton J. Gabbard
Molly Boyd

Ruby DeAtley
Elijah Curran
Olivia Hall

Mary Ann Taylor
Kinslee White

073Novice Rider Trail Pleasure

Yesenia Moreno
Leah Palmquist
Nicole Jones

Seth Jackson
Mia Horton
Laura Hembree
Mara McKenzie
Emma McDonald
Lindsey Couch
Alison Maddox
Harrison Doyle
John Stivers

Kim Stivers

Emerson Williams
Marianne Jolley

Kay Conner

Peyton J. Gabbard
Molly Boyd

Ruby DeAtley
Erasmo Moreno
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Kevin & Baylee Fowler
Kinslee White

Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Mary Kelley Tucker
Nicole Travalini-Jones

David Moore

Dana & Keith Pugh
Sandra Saffran
Mara McKenzie
Susan McDonald
Laura Couch
Alison Maddox
Susan Sprague
John Stivers

11/02/2022 9:00 pm
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

795
945
77
910

A WO DN

763
983
916
978
915
735
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1 966
2 810
809

4 723
928

805
755
851
709
978
783
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1 842
2 799
904

1 787
2 790
833

4 771
5 726
6 941

Rio's River Dance
Ramblin's Major Blue
Paco's Masterpiece
FVF's Vendetta

Pride's Hit the Mark
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
LV's Zoe Hart

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
CGH Little Black Dress
Godsey's Dixie

R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
WOF's Wind Commander

CAF Choctaws Doc
Hollywood

PMH's Daisy If You Do
Hot Rod

Wipeout

Clutch's Rayven Mellody
Freedom's Amarillo

Pacific Sundown

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
MVR's Bold Witness

Spirit's Rocky Top
RM's Teddy Mato

EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

RRF Center Stage
Baywatch Babe

GHS's Been a Long Time
Coming

Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias
Kitty Hawk

She's a Maniac

Class Description

074AO0T Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Jonathan Ramey
Bethany Schoffner
Peggy Edwards
Mark Gordon

07511 & Under Youth Trail Pleasure

Ryan Monroe
Chase Gordon
Luke Tackett
Aliyah Goostree
Chloe Sesco
Margaret Baird

Jonathan Ramey
Bethany Schoffner
Peggy Edwards
Mark Gordon

Kevin Monroe
Jessica Brewer
Brent Tackett
Langstone Harvey
Nathan Sesco

Dana & Keith Pugh

076 Open Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Ramona Jackson
Ann Day
Alan Cantrell

McKenzee Newton
Brayden Williams

07717 & Under Youth Equitation

Molly Boyd
Emma Alexander
Brooklynne Jolley
Ruby DeAtley
Aliyah Goostree
Avery Bennett

Ramona Jackson
Ann Day
Alan Cantrell

McKenzee Newton
Emerson Williams

Molly Boyd
Melissa Alexander
Marianne Jolley
Ruby DeAtley
Langstone Harvey
Rusty Bennett

0783 y.o. Country Trail Pleasure Championship (Does not qualify for Grand

Championship)

Morgan Stumbo
Brianna Courter
Jace Cornett

Erasmo Moreno
Ryan Monroe
Tracey Burchell

079Mares Show Pleasure Championship

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Shaun Lyon
Cheryl Adkins

Jonathan Bowman
Vernon Stamper
Anna Michele Hash

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Robert Patrick
Dale Chu

Jonathan & Mike Lane Bowman

Vernon Stamper
Anna Michele Hash
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

980 Curtis Loew

729 GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
966 R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
922 Champagne On The Rocks

806 LBAR Annie's Rockin'
Good Time

6 779 VBF Venture For Gold
7 774 Crack This

8 812 Black Market Diamond
9 937 CR's Pale Ale

10 902 Hurt's Rolling Thunder
11 769 DNS Im Taking Charge
12 849 EHR Phoenix Rising

g B~ W N -

878 HCR's Lay It On The Line
978 DeWeese Farm's Revolution
998 G and B's Deuces Wild

784 Music's Rising Star

842 Spirit's Rocky Top

g~ W N -

1 721 SF's Royal Blue
2 813 Chicago Blues

705 Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

4 712 B and T's Night Moves
819 GWF's Sugar n Spice
6 889 The Bodyguard

888 JS Hell on Heels

934 DNS High Maintenance
975 GHS's Little Black Dress
734 CF's Mighty Aphrodite
723 PMH's Daisy If You Do
821 BMH's The Countess
804 Choctaw's Mt Heartthrob
702 WOF Glamour and Style
706 She's Got Mountain Rhythm
999 Silver's Meteor Shower
886 LV's Amy Lee

© 00 N O O b W DN -

o
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Class Description

080Stallions Trail Pleasure Championship

Henry Elam
Amy Stefanic
Ramona Jackson
Randy Inman
Chad Chambers

Derick Tipton
Luka Bowman
Charlie DeAtley
Emerson Williams
John Rose

Ashley Harrison
Nicole Jones

Langstone Harvey

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Ramona Jackson

Betty Lovell

Justin Blevins

Justin Anderson

JoAnn & Leo Greene
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Tracey Burchell

Tony Hurt

Ashley Harrison

Erick & Nicole Jones

081 Geldings Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Derick Tipton
Henry Elam
John Rose
Ragan Adkins
Morgan Stumbo

Kim Stivers
Langstone Harvey
Sharma Brown

Jeff & Robin Yarber
Erasmo Moreno

0823 y.o. Trail Pleasure Championship (Does not qualify for Grand Championship)

David Moore
Charlie DeAtley
Amanda Gooch

Chad Chambers
Amy Stefanic
Josh Murdock

David Moore
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Amanda Gooch

Justin Blevins
Chad Weaver
Jonathan Ramey

083 Mares Trail Pleasure Championship

Mikey Bowen
Kevin Kiper
Henry Elam

David Moore
McKenzee Newton
Chad Weaver

Alan Cantrell
Mary Kelley Tucker
Amanda Gooch
Allison Thompson
Morgan Stumbo

John Stivers

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Langstone Harvey
David Moore
McKenzee Newton
Chad Weaver

Alan Cantrell

Mary Kelley Tucker
Amanda Gooch
Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Sydnee Dillard
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

795 Rio's River Dance

836 Raylan

944 RHF Windswept

848 SGF's Unbridled

930 DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
964 The Illusionist

935 Sam's Moon Shadow

893 Bud Roe

870 Awvatar

945 Ramblin's Major Blue

904 EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

© 00 N O Ol b W DN -
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883 Epic Storm

963 Technical Knockout
863 Something Wicked
720 B and T's Blue Barbie
933 GHS's Get Busy

g b~ W -

708 DHS's Diamond Broker
979 Grace's Major Revelation
991 Lena's Smokin Promise
894 HCR's Dark Journey

876 Docks Cocamotion

933 GHS's Get Busy

868 Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
938 Blue Moon's Love Machine

~N o OB W DN

772 Curly's Steel Glory

816 Sundown Sierra

927 Shame On You

785 Obviously An Heiress
803 Sheiba Katie Rose

701 DMH's Bella Angel

773 Rocky Creeks Little Lady
800 Lilly Pulitzer

707 Glenna's Stormy Night
838 Samantha's Grand Finale
811 Elite's Hallelujah

© 00 N O O b W DN P
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Class Description

084 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Jonathan Ramey
Paul Willis

John Rose

Henry Elam
Randy Inman
Shaun Lyon
Emerson Williams
Josh Murdock
Brianna Courter
Bethany Schoffner
Cheryl Adkins

Jonathan Ramey
Michael Walker
John & Tracy Rose
Julie Hudson
Marcia Coy

Mark Kazee

Susan Mathieu
Marianne Bowman
Kim Stamaties
Bethany Schoffner
Tracey Burchell

0853 y.o. Show Pleasure Championship (Does not qualify for Grand Championship)

Greg Brewer
Brianna Courter
Shaun Lyon

Chad Chambers
Emerson Williams

Gary & Linda Taylor
John Flynn

Myranda Elliott
Justin Blevins
Emerson Williams

086 Geldings Show Pleasure Championship

Charlie DeAtley
Henry Elam
Andrea Crawford
Josh Murdock
Michael DeHart
Emerson Williams
Breanna Hardin
Emerson Williams

Melisse Sharkey
Langstone Harvey
Tom Arnold
Keisha Perkins
John & Tracy Rose
Emerson Williams
Breanna Hardin
Susan Sprague

087 Mares Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Travis Robinson
Charlie DeAtley
Kent Clements
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Alan Cantrell

Mary Kelley Tucker
Luka Bowman
Jonathan Ramey
Aleeha Turner
Carey Jones

Julie Brown

Derek Vance

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Cathy Bauer

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Alan Cantrell

Julia Tucker

JoANnn & Leo Greene
Josh Murdock
Aleeha Turner

Carey Jones

Julie Brown
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

867
835
860
898
810
803
959
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942
801
911
880
814
768
901
932
977
982
900
985
875
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805
978
852
709
787
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936
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810
752
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998
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1 805
709
3 852

Class Description

088 Geldings Trail Pleasure Championship

Fairwinds Heisman Warning Myranda Elliott

Elixir's Domino

B & C Black Knight
TM's Toby Prince

WOF's Wind Commander
Sheiba Katie Rose

WOF Soul On Fire

G.S. Pep To My Step
Elite's Rockstar

RRF's Prime Time
RRF's Diamond Cracker
PBF's Simon Barjonah
Money Shot

RSR's MoJo

Night Hawk's Bad News
GHS's Step Right Up
JPG's Amos Moses
BRS Blue Ice

Blue Warning

PBF Armed and Dangerous

Wipeout

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Rebel Ridge Godiva

Pacific Sundown

RRF Center Stage

Southforty's Stargazer Lily
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
WOF's Wind Commander
Sapphire Gin

Glenna's Stormy Night

G and B's Deuces Wild

Wipeout
Pacific Sundown
Rebel Ridge Godiva

Paul Willis
Vernon Stamper
Ragan Adkins
Charlie DeAtley
Alan Cantrell
Shelby Weckerly

Ashley Slone

Michael Walker

Laura Couch

Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Ann Day

Alan Cantrell

Shelby Weckerly

089 Stallions Show Pleasure Championship

Henry Elam
Travis Robinson
Jessica Shannon
Derick Tipton
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Cheryl Adkins
Brianna Courter
Langstone Harvey
Greg Brewer
Chad Chambers
Jeff Yarber

John Rose

09017 & Under Youth Showmanship

Molly Boyd
Aliyah Goostree
Brooklynne Jolley
Ruby DeAtley
Olivia Hall

091 Adult Water Class

Dolly Pierson

Katelyn Thomas
Charles & Erin DeAtley
Travis Shoemaker
Aleeha Turner

Sharma Brown

092 Youth Water Class

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley
Brooklynne Jolley

Pamela Shepherd

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Derick & Anna Tipton

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Barbara Rector

Cheryl Adkins

Emerson Williams

Langstone Harvey

Jessica Brewer

Justin Blevins

Gerald & Rosetta Morgan

John & Tracy Rose

Molly Boyd
Langstone Harvey
Marianne Jolley

Ruby DeAtley
Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Dolly Pierson

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Ann Day

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Aleeha Turner

Sharma Brown

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley
Marianne Jolley
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

845 GHS's Quality Road

936 Southforty's Stargazer Lily
777 Paco's Masterpiece

959 WOF Soul On Fire

841 Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
999 Silver's Meteor Shower
998 G and B's Deuces Wild

~N o OB W DN

1 732 PEG's TruBlu
2 899 GHS's Magic Moment
3 852 Rebel Ridge Godiva

1 783
2 744

MVR's Bold Witness
DJ's Chocomania

777 Paco's Masterpiece

955 Bet on the Bay

999 Silver's Meteor Shower
810 WOF's Wind Commander
998 G and B's Deuces Wild
727 Blue Choco's Sundown
858 GHS Last Call

936 Southforty's Stargazer Lily
811 Elite's Hallelujah

© 00 N O Ol W N P

717 Music's Diva Le Fay

741 CF's Hellfire

755 Clutch's Rayven Mellody
773 Rocky Creeks Little Lady
803 Sheiba Katie Rose

862 Tamberlane Fire and Ice
953 Paps O Charlie

1 805 Wipeout
2 709 Pacific Sundown
928 Hot Rod

Class Description
093 Adult Bareback

Cole Compton
Dolly Pierson
Peggy Edwards
Shelby Weckerly
Katelyn Thomas
Allison Thompson
Sharma Brown

094 Youth Barback

Taylor Florence
Hayden Williams
Brooklynne Jolley

09517 & Under Youth Pole Bending

Avery Bennett
Kinslee White

096 Adult Pole Bending

Peggy Edwards

Travis Shoemaker
Allison Thompson
Charles & Erin DeAtley
Sharma Brown

Emma McDonald
Shelby Weckerly

Dolly Pierson

Julie Brown

097Lead Line

Darby Pugh

Ava Voyles-Bowling
Addyson Burton

Noah Bowman

Sydney Cantrell

Emily Tuttle

Joseph Vaneck-Sorrells

Cole Compton

Dolly Pierson

Peggy Edwards

Shelby Weckerly

Tim & Wendy Thomas

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Sharma Brown

Kay Conner
Emerson Williams
Marianne Jolley

Rusty Bennett
Kinslee White

Peggy Edwards

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Ann Day

Sharma Brown

Susan McDonald

Shelby Weckerly

Dolly Pierson

Julie Brown

Dana & Keith Pugh
David Moore
Melissa Alexander
JOANn & Leo Greene
Alan Cantrell

Laura Tuttle

Peyton J. Gabbard

09817 & Under Youth Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley
Brayden Williams

Molly Boyd
Ruby DeAtley
Emerson Williams
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

911
718
971
812
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764
2 783
746

794
706
994
845
791
959
77
999
753
855
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878
899
842
953
785
732
851
864
709
744
913
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RRF's Prime Time
GHS's The Godfather
GHS's Breaking Vegas
Black Market Diamond

She's Misty Blue
MVR's Bold Witness
Jake's Comet

Rocking Reese

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
Shake Down

GHS's Quality Road

DHS's Divine Providence
WOF Soul On Fire

Paco's Masterpiece

Silver's Meteor Shower
Elite's Perfect Venture

EHR Once Upon a Time

HCR's Lay It On The Line
GHS's Magic Moment
Spirit's Rocky Top

Paps O Charlie
Obviously An Heiress
PEG's TruBlu
Freedom's Amarillo
CCF Special Forces
Pacific Sundown

DJ's Chocomania
Charley's Music Legacy

Class Description

0993+ y.0. Open Conformation Grand Championship

Travis Robinson
Jonathan Bowman
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
Dana & Keith Pugh

Kevin & Baylee Fowler

Steve & Susan Heuslein

10011 & Under Youth Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Ryan Monroe
Avery Bennett
Luke Tackett

Kevin Monroe
Rusty Bennett
Brenda Watson

101 AOT Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Jonathan Ramey
Amanda Gooch
Richard Riddle
Cole Compton
Charity Burton
Shelby Weckerly
Peggy Edwards
Allison Thompson
Reggie Black
Nicole Jones

Jonathan Ramey

Amanda Gooch

Richard Riddle

Cole Compton

Charity Burton

Shelby Weckerly

Peggy Edwards

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
BRR Ranch

Erick & Nicole Jones

10212-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Kelsey Howell
Brayden Williams
Elijah Curran
Peyton J. Gabbard
Olivia Hall
Taylor Florence
Brooklynne Jolley
Molly Boyd

Ruby DeAtley
Kinslee White
Mary Ann Taylor

Kim Stivers

Emerson Williams
Erasmo Moreno
Peyton J. Gabbard
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Kay Conner

Marianne Jolley
Myranda Elliott

Ruby DeAtley
Kinslee White

Kevin & Baylee Fowler
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

748
793
901
971
778
995
990
768
976
909
820
771
762
786
830
834
894
956
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923
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CF's Captain America
Malificent

RSR's MoJo

GHS's Breaking Vegas
Delta Queen

GHS's Hot to Trot
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
Money Shot

G.S. Let's Roll

PBF Fully Loaded
GHS's Have You Ever
Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias
TR's Bayman

Motion's Legacy
GHS's Call Me Lucky
GHS's Play It Again
HCR's Dark Journey
Fairwinds Poker Face

GHS's Magic Moment
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Lady Antebellum

Music's Rising Star

CGH Little Black Dress
Miss Kits Amazing Grace
Coop's Fancy Phoebe

Ramblin's Major Blue
Glenna's Stormy Night
Sapphire Gin

RHF Hell's Bells

BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
TTR's Classy N Sassy
GHS's I'm A Holiday
Samantha's Grand Finale

Class Description

103 Amateur Show Pleasure Grand Championship

David Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Lisa Stensrud
Kevin Fowler
Justin Anderson
Cole Compton
Ragan Adkins
Barbara Rector
Langstone Harvey
Michael DeHart
Chad Weaver
Jonathan Bowman
Tiffany Leary
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Dale Chu

Autumn Scott
Josh Murdock
Ramona Jackson

David Moore

Jonathan Ramey

Cheryl Adkins

Kevin & Baylee Fowler
Justin Anderson

Cole Compton

Chastity Adkins

Barbara Rector
Langstone Harvey
Michael & Erica DeHart
Chad Weaver

Jonathan & Mike Lane Bowman
Travis Robinson
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Dale Chu

Dale Chu

Keisha Perkins

Ramona Jackson

10411 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Logan Williams
Aliyah Goostree
Chase Gordon
Ragan Adkins
Chloe Sesco
Khloe Murdock
Kailtyn Noe

Emerson Williams
Langstone Harvey
Gary & Linda Taylor
Jeff & Robin Yarber
Nathan Sesco

Josh Murdock
Anthony & Angela Noe

105A0T Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Bethany Schoffner
Aleeha Turner
Travis Shoemaker
Morgan Stumbo
Tammy Phinney
Will Jones

Cole Compton
Carey Jones

Bethany Schoffner

Aleeha Turner

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Morgan Stumbo

Tammy Phinney

Allison & Will Jones Thompson
Shelly Compton

Carey Jones
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

711
755
852
987
805
757
928
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878
784
788
978
800
838
710
952
842
766
864
841
811
854
927
944
949
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RRF's Fashionista
Clutch's Rayven Mellody
Rebel Ridge Godiva

JS The Wizard's Karma
Wipeout

Blue Dream Catcher

Hot Rod

HCR's Lay It On The Line
Music's Rising Star

FBF Bringing Sexy Back
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Lilly Pulitzer

Samantha's Grand Finale
EHR Magic Tribute

BRF Boot Scootin Boogie
Spirit's Rocky Top

TR's Roxy

CCF Special Forces
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Elite's Hallelujah

EHR California Dreamin
Shame On You

RHF Windswept

Fancy | Am

Pride's Hit the Mark
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
LV's Zoe Hart

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
CGH Little Black Dress
Godsey's Dixie

Class Description

10612-17 Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Talon Fox

Emma Alexander
Brooklynne Jolley
Elijah Curran
Molly Boyd
Peyton J. Gabbard
Brayden Williams

Craig Tyler Moore
Melissa Alexander
Marianne Jolley
Morgan Stumbo
Molly Boyd
Alison Maddox
Emerson Williams

107 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

John Stivers
Ragan Adkins
Tiffany Leary
Langstone Harvey
Jonathan Ramey
Carey Jones
Kaitlyn Clarke
Tammy Phinney
Elijah Curran
Reggie Black
Myranda Elliott
Katelyn Thomas
Julie Brown
Nicole Jones
Kent Clements
John Rose
Chrissy Knight

Kim Stivers
Jeff & Robin Yarber
Tiffany Leary
Langstone Harvey
Josh Murdock

Carey Jones

Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Tammy Phinney
Erasmo Moreno

BRR Ranch

Myranda Elliott

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Julie Brown

Erick & Nicole Jones
Cathy Bauer

John & Tracy Rose
Chrissy Knight

10811 & Under Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Ryan Monroe
Chase Gordon
Luke Tackett
Aliyah Goostree
Chloe Sesco
Margaret Baird

Kevin Monroe
Jessica Brewer
Brent Tackett
Langstone Harvey
Nathan Sesco

Dana & Keith Pugh
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

980
922
835
888
729
934
810
867
806
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878
772
836
848
795
803
930
816
944
784
927
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770
731
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Curtis Loew

Champagne On The Rocks
Elixir's Domino

JS Hell on Heels

GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
DNS High Maintenance
WOF's Wind Commander
Fairwinds Heisman Warning

LBAR Annie's Rockin'
Good Time

PMH's Daisy If You Do

Venture's Maxx'd Out
Robinson's Turbo

A Fearless Warrior
B&T's Silver Design
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
GHS's Hot to Trot

The Right Stuff

Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob

HCR's Lay It On The Line
Curly's Steel Glory
Raylan

SGF's Unbridled

Rio's River Dance

Sheiba Katie Rose

DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
Sundown Sierra

RHF Windswept

Music's Rising Star
Shame On You

DCF Wild Thang

HCR's Shooting Star

Rip Stone Joe

Rodeo

GWF's Diamond Dynasty

Class Description

109 Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Henry Elam
Randy Inman
Paul Willis
Mikey Bowen
Amy Stefanic
Kevin Kiper
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Chad Chambers

McKenzee Newton

Langstone Harvey
Betty Lovell

Michael Walker

John Stivers

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Kevin & Amy Kiper
Ann Day

Ashley Slone

Justin Blevins

McKenzee Newton

110AQ0T Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Michael DeHart
Ashley Harrison
Ashleigh Willis
Dana Pugh
Ragan Adkins
Cole Compton
Markeeta Moore
Breanna Hardin

Michael & Erica DeHart
Ashley Harrison
Ashleigh Willis

Dana & Keith Pugh
Chastity Adkins

Cole Compton
Markeeta Moore
Breanna Hardin

111 Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Derick Tipton
Travis Robinson
Paul Willis
Henry Elam
Jonathan Ramey
Alan Cantrell
Randy Inman
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose
Ragan Adkins
Kent Clements

Kim Stivers

Derek Vance
Michael Walker
Julie Hudson
Jonathan Ramey
Alan Cantrell
Marcia Coy

Steve & Susan Heuslein
John & Tracy Rose
Jeff & Robin Yarber
Cathy Bauer

11212-17 Youth Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Hayden Williams
Justin Stefanic
Karter Alexander
Molly Boyd
Taylor Florence

Emerson Williams
Chad Weaver
Melissa Alexander
Lee Boyd

Kay Conner
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2022 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

769
722
779
845
925
888
886
975
729
898
825
794
702
734
821
906
966
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DNS Im Taking Charge
CF's Ace Ventura

VBF Venture For Gold
GHS's Quality Road
Jubilee's Jukebox Dancer
JS Hell on Heels

LV's Amy Lee

GHS's Little Black Dress
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
TM's Toby Prince

CF's James Bond
Rocking Reese

WOF Glamour and Style
CF's Mighty Aphrodite
BMH's The Countess
Alliance's Gone N Dun It
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson

Elite's Rockstar

RRF's Diamond Cracker
G.S. Pep To My Step
Baywatch Babe

DHS's Diamond Broker
GHS's Been a Long Time
Coming

PBF's Simon Barjonah
RRF Center Stage

RRF's Prime Time

Class Description

113 Amateur Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Ashley Harrison
David Moore
Justin Anderson
Cole Compton
Darin Woods
John Stivers
Morgan Stumbo
Langstone Harvey
Mary Ann Marrs
Ragan Adkins
Kelli Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Julia Tucker
David Moore
Chad Weaver
Kaitlyn Clarke
Ramona Jackson

Ashley Harrison

David Moore

Justin Anderson

Cole Compton

Darin Woods

John Stivers

Sydnee Dillard
Langstone Harvey

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Erasmo & Fabiola Moreno
Kelli Moore

Jonathan Ramey

Mary Kelley Tucker
David Moore

Chad Weaver

Lonnie & Rhonda Potter
Ramona Jackson

114 Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Travis Robinson
Derick Tipton
Henry Elam
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Cheryl Adkins

Charlie DeAtley

Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Jessica Shannon

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon

Derick & Anna Tipton
Pamela Shepherd
Robert Patrick
Melisse Sharkey

Dale Chu

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Jessica & Logan Anderton Shannon
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